Edging Grommet
Specifications:
Grommet Material	 : Nylon
Grommet Colour	 : Natural
Reel Length	 : 10m
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 1.2mm, 10m KGC-012
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 1.6mm, 10m KGC-016
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 2mm, 10m KGC-020
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 2.4mm, 10m KGC-024
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 3.2mm, 10m KGC-032
Edging Grommet, Bushing, 4.5mm, 10m KGC-045
W W1 H T L Part Number
3 ±0.25 1.2 ±0.5 4 ±0.25
1 ±0.1 10,000 ±10
KGC-012
3.1 ±0.25 1.6 ±0.25 5 ±0.25 KGC-016
3.6 ±0.25 2 ±0.25 4.7 ±0.25 KGC-020
4 ±0.25 2.4 ±0.25 5 ±0.25 KGC-024
5 ±0.25 3.2 ±0.25 4.8 ±0.25 KGC-032
6.2 ±0.25 4.5 ±0.25 5.5 ±0.25 KGC-045
Dimensions : Millimetres